Meeting Notice

The Capital Budget Committee will be meeting on
The following meeting dates

7:00 PM Tuesday, January 13, 2015 Walpole Town Hall Room 116
Call to order — New member introductions
7:00 PM Overview and Update from Administration
7:10 PM Fire Department — Fire Department Capital Requests
7:30 PM Vehicle Maintenance Superintendent — Equipment/Vehicle requests
Old Business
New Business

7:00 PM Tuesday, January 20, 2015 Walpole Town Hall Room 116
Call to order
7:00 PM Town Accountant - Accounting Software Requests
7:20 PM School Department — School Department Capital Requests
Old Business
New Business

7:00 PM Tuesday, January 27, 2015 Walpole Town Hall Room 116
Call to order
7:00 PM Water and Sewer Department — Sewer and Water Capital Requests
7:30 PM Walpole Police Department —Police related requests
Old Business
New Business

7:00 PM Tuesday, February 3, 2015 Walpole Town Hall Room 116
Call to order
7:00 PM Parks, Highway, Cemetery Superintendent — Parks/Highway/Cemetery Requests
Old Business
New Business

7:00 PM Tuesday, February 10, 2015 Walpole Town Hall Room 116
Call to order
7:00 PM Building Maintenance Superintendent - Building Maintenance Requests
Old Business
New Business

7:00 PM Tuesday, February 17, 2015 Walpole Town Hall Room 116
Call to order
7:00 PM Town Engineer/DPW Director/Highway Superintendent — Pavement Management
& Engineering Requests
Old Business
New Business



7:00 PM Tuesday, February 24, 2015 Walpole Town Hall Room 116
Open Date

7:00 PM Tuesday, March 3, 2015 Walpole Town Hall Room 116
Call to order
Recommendation Discussion/Finalize Recommendations
Old Business
New Business

7:00 PM Tuesday, March 10, 2015 Walpole Town Hall Room 116
Call to order
Recommendation Discussion/Finalize Recommendations
Old Business
New Business

7:30 PM Thursday March 19, 2015 Walpole Town Hall Room 112
Recommendation presentation to Finance Committee



